Technical specifications
Catheter design Over-the-wire
Useable catheter lengths 90 and 150 cm
Introducer sheath compatibility 4 F
Guidewire compatibility 0.014”
NanoCross™ Elite, the next generation 0.014” PTA balloon, with its 360°
beveled tip, provides smooth transition from wire to tip.
The SlimTec™ balloon-folding process is designed to provide the lowest
0.014” crossing profile.
NanoCross™ Elite
PTA Balloon Dilatation
Catheter OTW 0.014”
1
Product catalogue number Balloon
diameter
(mm)
Balloon
length
(mm)
Nominal
pressure
(atm)
Pressure
(atm)
Introducer
sheath
(F)Catheter length
90 cm
Catheter length
150 cm
AB14W015020090 AB14W015020150 1.5 20 8 14 4
AB14W015040090 AB14W015040150 1.5 40 8 14 4
AB14W020020090 AB14W020020150 2 20 8 14 4
AB14W020040090 AB14W020040150 2 40 8 14 4
AB14W020060090 AB14W020060150 2 60 8 14 4
AB14W020080090 AB14W020080150 2 80 8 14 4
AB14W020100090 AB14W020100150 2 100 8 14 4
AB14W020120090 AB14W020120150 2 120 8 14 4
AB14W020150090 AB14W020150150 2 150 8 14 4
AB14W020210090 AB14W020210150 2 210 8 14 4
AB14W025020090 AB14W025020150 2.5 20 8 14 4
AB14W025040090 AB14W025040150 2.5 40 8 14 4
AB14W025060090 AB14W025060150 2.5 60 8 14 4
AB14W025080090 AB14W025080150 2.5 80 8 14 4
AB14W025100090 AB14W025100150 2.5 100 8 14 4
AB14W025120090 AB14W025120150 2.5 120 8 14 4
AB14W025150090 AB14W025150150 2.5 150 8 14 4
AB14W025210090 AB14W025210150 2.5 210 8 14 4
AB14W030020090 AB14W030020150 3 20 8 14 4
AB14W030040090 AB14W030040150 3 40 8 14 4
AB14W030060090 AB14W030060150 3 60 8 14 4
AB14W030080090 AB14W030080150 3 80 8 14 4
AB14W030100090 AB14W030100150 3 100 8 14 4
AB14W030120090 AB14W030120150 3 120 8 14 4
AB14W030150090 AB14W030150150 3 150 8 14 4
AB14W030210090 AB14W030210150 3 210 8 14 4
AB14W035020090 AB14W035020150 3.5 20 8 14 4
AB14W035040090 AB14W035040150 3.5 40 8 14 4
AB14W035060090 AB14W035060150 3.5 60 8 14 4
Order information
2
Order information
Product catalogue number Balloon
diameter
(mm)
Balloon
length
(mm)
Nominal
pressure
(atm)
Pressure
(atm)
Introducer
sheath
(F)Catheter length
90 cm
Catheter length
150 cm
AB14W035080090 AB14W035080150 3.5 80 8 14 4
AB14W035100090 AB14W035100150 3.5 100 8 14 4
AB14W035120090 AB14W035120150 3.5 120 8 14 4
AB14W035150090 AB14W035150150 3.5 150 8 14 4
AB14W035210090 AB14W035210150 3.5 210 8 14 4
AB14W040020090 AB14W040020150 4 20 8 14 4
AB14W040040090 AB14W040040150 4 40 8 14 4
AB14W040060090 AB14W040060150 4 60 8 14 4
AB14W040080090 AB14W040080150 4 80 8 14 4
AB14W040100090 AB14W040100150 4 120 8 14 4
AB14W040120090 AB14W040120150 4 100 8 14 4
AB14W040150090 AB14W040150150 4 150 8 14 4
AB14W040210090 AB14W040210150 4 210 8 14 4
AB14W050020090 AB14W050020150 5 20 8 14 5
AB14W050040090 AB14W050040150 5 40 8 14 5
AB14W050060090 AB14W050060150 5 60 8 14 5
AB14W050080090 AB14W050080150 5 80 8 14 5
AB14W050100090 AB14W050100150 5 100 8 14 5
AB14W050120090 AB14W050120150 5 120 8 14 5
AB14W050150090 AB14W050150150 5 150 8 14 5
AB14W050200090 AB14W050200150 5 200 8 14 5
AB14W060020090 AB14W060020150 6 20 8 14 5
AB14W060040090 AB14W060040150 6 40 8 14 5
AB14W060060090 AB14W060060150 6 60 8 14 5
AB14W060080090 AB14W060080150 6 80 8 14 5
AB14W060100090 AB14W060100150 6 100 8 14 5
AB14W060120090 AB14W060120150 6 120 8 14 5
AB14W060150090 AB14W060150150 6 150 8 14 5
AB14W060200090 AB14W060200150 6 200 8 14 6
3